Fletcher Memorial Library 5 year Plan

Exterior paint 2 sides of Library
Solve back door draft issue
Removal of old furnace in cellar
Finish interior painting

Build secure cabinet for history room
Address old wiring

Replace 1 computer per year
Replace /repair gutters
Resurface/paint 1* floor floors
Handicapped access doorbell
Level stone front walkway

Chimney cap replacement

Est. cost

$3,900

$200
$400
$500
$5000
$500
$2500

$6, 000

$2000

Submitted to Board of Finance and Board of Selectmen: January 2016

plan of action

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016-2018
2016-2020
2016-2017
2017-
2017
2017-2018

2019-2020



