Fletcher Memorial Library 5 year Plan

	Est. cost	plan of action
Exterior paint 2 sides of Library	\$3,900	2016
Solve back door draft issue	?	2016
Removal of old furnace in cellar	\$200	2016
Finish interior painting	\$400	2016
Build secure cabinet for history room	\$500	2016
Address old wiring	\$5000	2016-2018
Replace 1 computer per year	\$500	2016-2020
Replace /repair gutters	\$2500	2016-2017
Resurface/paint 1 st floor floors	\$6,000	2017-
Handicapped access doorbell	?	2017
Level stone front walkway	?	2017-2018
Chimney cap replacement	\$2000	2019-2020

Submitted to Board of Finance and Board of Selectmen: January 2016